
Call #: C495152 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

11/05/2019 13:36:10

11/05/2019 14:42:03

Ford, Mandi

Ford, Mandi

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 394 - 1560

Narrative

AM19-05685Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

 : PREMISE P: 870-394-7100

 : STACEY BASS P: 901-486-2955

Alarm BASS

At Station Trns To

U13 - Unit 13 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

11/05/2019
13:37:05

11/05/2019
13:39:02

11/05/2019
13:39:59

11/05/2019
14:42:03

11/05/2019
13:58:33

11/05/2019
14:01:26

0.1-1.3 BAPTIST
CRITTENDEN

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

11/05/2019 13:36:18 Ford, Mandi PERIMETER HEALTH-----25 YOF HAVING A SEIZURE HX MIGRAINES.....WILL BE IN
THE BACK IN THE CLASSROOM AREA

11/05/2019 13:37:42 Ford, Mandi EMS# 2128    U13-HEARD/GATELY RESPONDING

11/05/2019 14:42:03 Ford, Mandi TRANSPORT

West Memphis Police
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