West Memphis Police

Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C495152 - Medical

Received Date/Time: 11/05/2019 13:36:10 Taken By: Ford, Mandi

Cleared By: Ford, Mandi **Phone:** (870) 394 - 1560

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Alarm BASS

Primary: : PREMISE P: 870-394-7100

Secondary: : STACEY BASS P: 901-486-2955

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
U13 - Unit 13 (West Memphis Fire	11/05/2019	11/05/2019	11/05/2019	11/05/2019	11/05/2019	11/05/2019		0.1-1.3	BAPTIST
Dept Medical)	13:37:05	13:39:02	13:39:59	13:58:33	14:01:26	14:42:03			CRITTENDEN

Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
11/05/2019 13:36:18	Ford, Mandi	PERIMETER HEALTH25 YOF HAVING A SEIZURE HX MIGRAINESWILL BE IN THE BACK IN THE CLASSROOM AREA			
11/05/2019 13:37:42	Ford, Mandi	EMS# 2128 U13-HEARD/GATELY RESPONDING			
11/05/2019 14:42:03	Ford, Mandi	TRANSPORT			
		Dispositions			

Incident Report,